

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).5913/ 2007

(From the judgement and order dated 26/01 / 2 000 in AN No. 546/2006 in CS No. 1229/ 2005 in EA No. 488/2004 (in Award dt.26.1.2000) of The H I G H COURT OF B O M B A Y )

M A H I N D R A J A Y A N T I L A L V O R A & O R S.

Petitioner(s)

V E R S U S

M / S. R E N U K A B U I L D E R S & D E V E L O P E R S & O R S.

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for permission to file additional documents and prayer for interim relief and office report )

Date: 04/05 / 2 009 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

C O R A M :

HON' B L E M R. J U S T I C E T A R U N C H A T T E R J E E

HON' B L E M R. J U S T I C E H. L. D A T T U

For Petitioner(s)

Mr. Kavin Gulati, Adv.  
Mr. Avnish Pandey, Adv.  
for Mr. T. Mahipal, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. Pratap Venugopal, Adv.  
Ms. Surekha Raman, Adv.  
for M / s. K.J. John & Co., Advs.

Mr. Sanjay V. Kharde, Adv.  
Ms. Asha Gopalan Nair ,Adv

Ms. Surekha Raman ,Adv

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

In view of letter circulated by the learned counsel for the petitioners seeking time for filing rejoinder affidavit, the matter is adjourned by two weeks.

(A.D. Sharma) (Phoolan Wati Arora)  
Court Master Court Master