

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A

RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).5913/2007

(From the judgement and order dated 29/11/2000 in AN No. 546/2006 & CS No.

1229/2005 in EA No. 488/2004 in Award dt. 26.1.2000 of The HIGH COURT OF

BOMBAY)

MAHINDRA JAYANTILAL VORA & ORS.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

M/S. RENUKA BUILDERS & DEVELOPERS & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for permission to file additional documents and prayer for interim

relief )

Date: 30/04/2007 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE TARUN CHATTERJEE

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE D.K. JAIN

For Petitioner(s)

Mr. Ranjeet Kumar, Sr. Adv.

Mr. Kavin Gulati, Adv.

Mr. Avinish Pandey, Adv.

For Mr. T. Mahipal, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

Issue notice.

Status quo as on today shall be maintained.

(R.K. DHAWAN)

COURT MASTER

(PHOOLAN WATI ARORA)

COURT MASTER