

ITEM NO.46 COURT NO.R-2 SECTION IX
SUPREME COURT OF INDIA
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS
BEFORE THE REGISTRAR S.G. SHAH

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).5913/2007

(From the judgement and order dated 26/01/2000 in EA No. 488/2004 & AN No. 546/2006 & CS No. 1229/2005 of The HIGH COURT OF BOMBAY)

MAHINDRA JAYANTILAL VORA & ORS.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

M/S. RENUKA BUILDERS & DEVELOPERS & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for permission to file additional documents and prayer for interim relief and office report)

Date: 07/12/2007 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

For Petitioner(s) Mr. Avinish Pandey,Adv.
Mr. T. Mahipal,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

M/S. K.J. John & Co.,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
ORDER

Issue fresh notice by Registered Post A.D. to the unserved
respondent Nos. 8,10,11 and 12

Additional notice be forwarded through the nearest Civil Court;
details of which are to be furnished by the learned Advocate for the
petitioners to the Registry before 14.12.2007.

List the matter on 20.2.2008.

(S.G.SHAH)
Registrar