

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR S.G. SHAH

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).5913/2007

MAHINDRA JAYANTILAL VORA & ORS.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

M/S. RENUKA BUILDERS & DEVELOPERS & ORS.

Respondent(s)

Date: 20/02/2008 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

For Petitioner(s)

Mr. T. Mahipal,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

for M/s. K.J. John & Co.,Advs.

Ms. Asha Gopalan Nair ,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
ORDER

Process fee be paid within a week, as a last chance.

Notice be issued at the earliest, as per earlier order upon the
unserved respondents, if any, after confirming the affidavit filed by
the petitioners regarding service upon some of the respondents.

List the matter on 11th April, 2008.

(S.G. SHAH)
Registrar