

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR S.G. SHAH

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).5913/2007

MAHINDRA JAYANTILAL VORA & ORS.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

M/S. RENUKA BUILDERS & DEVELOPERS & ORS.

Respondent(s)

Date: 14/05/2008 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

For Petitioner(s) Ms. Rashmi Singh, Adv.
for Mr. T. Mahipal, Adv.

For Respondent(s)
for M/s. K.J. John & Co., Adv.

Ms. Asha Gopalan Nair ,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
ORDER

Learned counsel for the petitioners states that there is a change of address of unserved respondents. They may disclose the correct and present address on record, before 21st July, 2008.

List the matter on 21st July, 2008.

(S.G. SHAH)
Registrar