

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR S.G. SHAH

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).5913/2007

(From the judgement and order dated 26/01/2000 in EA No. 488/2004 & AN No. 546/2006 & CS No. 1229/2005 of The HIGH COURT OF BOMBAY)

MAHINDRA JAYANTILAL VORA & ORS.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

M/S. RENUKA BUILDERS & DEVELOPERS & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for permission to file additional documents and prayer for interim relief and office report )

Date: 21/07/2008 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

For Petitioner(s) Mr. T. Mahipal,Adv.  
Ms. Rashmi Singh,Adv.

For Respondent(s) M/S. K.J. John & Co.,Adv.  
Ms. Asha Gopalan Nair ,Adv  
Mr. Pratap Venugopal,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following  
ORDER

Fresh dasti notice is allowed as prayed for.

List the matter on 23rd September,2007.

(S.G. Shah)  
Registrar