

SU P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).5913/2007

(From the judgement and order dated 26/01/2000 in EA No. 488/2004 &
AN No. 546/2006 & CS No. 1229/2005 of The HIGH COURT OF BOMBAY)

MAHINDRA JAYANTILAL VORA & ORS.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

M/S. RENUKA BUILDERS & DEVELOPERS & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for permission to file additional documents and prayer
for interim relief and office report)

Date: 10/08/2009 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE D.K. JAIN
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE H.L. DATTUFor Petitioner(s) Mr. Ranjeet Kumar, Sr. Adv.
Ms. Rashmi Singh, Adv.
Mr. Avnish, Adv.
Mr. T. Mahipal, Adv.For Respondent(s) Mr. Shyam Diwan, Sr. Adv.
Mr. Ravi Gandhi, Adv.
Mr. Pratap Venugopal, Adv.
Mr. Dileep P., Adv.
Ms. Anjal, Adv.
for M/S. K.J. John & Co., Adv.Mr. Sanjay Kharde, Adv.
Ms. Asha Gopalan Nair, Adv
Ms. Surekha Raman, AdvUPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
ORDER

List on 12th August, 2009, as part-heard.

[Charanjeet Kaur]
Court Master[Pushap Lata Bhardwaj]
Court Master